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Please remember, you are restricted from using this information for:

Employment Screening:

You may not use this information when evaluating a person for employment, reassignment, promotion, or retention
Hiring of Household Workers:

Including, but not limited to, nannies and domestic workers

Tenant Screening

Including, but not limited to, leasing a residential or commercial space

Educational Qualification:

Including, but not limited to, a person's qualifications for an educational program or scholarship

Credit or Insurance:

Accessing the risk of existing credit obligations of an individual and/or determining eligibility for issuing credit or
insurance

Business Transactions Initiated by an Individual Customer:

Reviewing a personal customer account to determine whether the person continues to meet the terms of the
account

Using this information in these ways violates both our Terms & Conditions and the law, and can lead to possible
criminal penalties. We take this very seriously, and resenve the right to terminate user accounts and/or report
violators to law enforcement as appropriate.
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Jordan Stoddard

Skiatook, OK / Age 24

Personal Overview

Name:

Age:

Address:

Aliases:

Jordan Stoddard

24

Jordan Stoddard

40553 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070

Contact Info 7 | Comactinfo
# Phone Numbers
1 918-277-2297
2 405-496-5386
3 405-568-9129
# Email Addresses
1 sk8brdr93@yahoo.com
2 jazstoddard@aol.com
3 sk8brdr93@yahoo.com
4 blad1997 @aol.com
Address History 4 | Addresses
# Address Last Seen Date
1 40553 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070 11/2014
2 5004 S Eastern Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73129 N/A
3 40733 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070 N/A
4 SKIATOOK, OK 74070 N/A
Relatives 19 | Relaves
1st Degree
# Name Age Address
1 LESLIE LYNN HALL 47

305 PO Box Roundup, MT 59072
First seen: 09/1990, Last seen: 08/2005

40553 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

163 PO Box Skiatook, OK 74070




BRIAN D STODDARD 43

Firstseen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

514 N Main St Stafford, KS 67578
Firstseen: 10/2016, Lastseen: 11/2016

208 E Oak St Harvard, NE 68944
First seen: 09/1993, Lastseen: 01/2003

1443 D St Apt 2 Lincoln, NE 68502
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

2nd Degree
#

1

Name Age

IRALEONARD HALL 51

CODY SHILEY 26

KATHLEEN MARIE SHILEY 67

SHERMAN EDWARD SHILEY 73

DANIELLE MARIE SHILEY 36

SCOTT EDWARD SHILEY 41

KATHLEEN M SHILEY 67

Address

163 PO Box Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: 04/2005, Last seen: 10/2014

90 W Madison Ave # E216 Belgrade, MT 59714
First seen: 01/2003, Last seen: 01/2003

40733 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

40553 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070
Firstseen: 07/2011, Lastseen: 07/2012

4428 S 248th West Ave Sand Springs, OK 74063
Firstseen: 07/2011, Lastseen: 03/2017

40553 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: 02/2003, Lastseen: 08/2011

208 E Hickory St Harvard, NE 68944
Firstseen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

40553 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: 02/2003, Last seen: 02/2009

266 PO Box Sapulpa, OK 74067
Firstseen: N/A, Lastseen: N/A

11966 S 250th West Ave Sapulpa, OK 74066
First seen: 04/2005, Lastseen: 11/2016

266 PO Box Sapulpa, OK 74067
First seen: 04/2005, Last seen: 04/2005

6161 S Yale Ave Tulsa, OK 74136
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

266 PO Box Sapulpa, OK 74067
First seen: 04/2005, Lastseen: 11/2016

11966 S 250th West Ave Sapulpa, OK 74066
First seen: 04/2005, Last seen: 04/2005

11966 S 250TH AVE KELLYVILLE, OK 74039
Firstseen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

40553 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: 01/2008, Last seen: 01/2008




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

PHILLIP D SHILEY

TRISHA SUE SHILEY

EDWARD L HALL

JAMES B HALL

ELIZABETH K HALL

PAIGE M SHILEY

JENNIE MARTIN

SANDRALYNN STODDARD

LESLEY STODDARD

45

42

56

80

67

N/A

N/A

45

N/A

305 2ND ST SHUBERT, NE 68437
First seen: 08/2013, Last seen: 08/2013

RR 1 NEMAHA, NE 68414
Firstseen: 03/2001, Last seen: 05/2004

12 PO Box Shubert, NE 68437
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

305 2ND ST SHUBERT, NE 68437
Firstseen: N/A, Last seen: 04/2017

12 PO Box Shubert, NE 68437
First seen: 08/2005, Last seen: 01/2008

221 ASH ST SHUBERT, NE 68437
First seen: N/A, Last seen: 02/2005

5428 Hicks Dr Colorado Springs, CO 80911
First seen: 06/2001, Lastseen: 07/2016

7285 Fortman Ter Fountain, CO 80817
Firstseen: 07/1999, Lastseen: 07/1999

37 Cayenne Trl Belgrade, MT 59714
First seen: 07/2004, Last seen: 04/2017

90 W Madison Ave Apt E140 Belgrade, MT 59714
Firstseen: 07/2004, Lastseen: 07/2004

3811 Spruce Meadow Dr Bozeman, MT 59718
First seen: N/A, Lastseen: N/A

412 N 5th St Livingston, MT 59047
Firstseen: 03/2015, Lastseen: 03/2015

654 W Roller Coaster Rd Tucson, AZ 85704
First seen: 03/2015, Last seen: 03/2015

2433 Top Hill Rd Louisville, KY 40206
Firstseen: 07/2007, Lastseen: 07/2007

305 2ND ST SHUBERT, NE 68437
First seen: N/A, Lastseen: N/A

1443 D St Apt 2 Lincoln, NE 68502
Firstseen: 04/2012, Lastseen: 03/2015

HC 73 BOX 120 PAWHUSKA, OK 74056
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

381 PO Box Utica, NE 68456
Firstseen: 10/2014, Last seen: 02/2015

620 2nd St Utica, NE 68456
First seen: 06/2014, Last seen: 10/2014

663 W Butler Ave Lincoln, NE 68521
Firstseen: 07/2012, Lastseen: 08/2012

151 PO Box Harvard, NE 68944




17 GERALD LEE STODDARD

Associates

Firstseen: 01/1998, Lastseen: 01/1998

71
75450 Road 435 Lot 38 Lexington, NE 68850
Firstseen: 09/1996, Last seen: N/A

2020 M St Auburn, NE 68305
Firstseen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

RR 1 BOX 208 LEXINGTON, NE 68850
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

Associates
Found

6

# Name

1 IRALEONARD HALL

2 KEITH ANICHOLSON

3 KATHLEEN MARIE SHILEY

4 SHERMAN EDWARD SHILEY

5 KATHLEEN M SHILEY

6 CODY SHILEY

Imposters

Age
51

39

67

73

67

26

Address

163 PO Box Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: 04/2005, Lastseen: 10/2014

90 W Madison Ave # E216 Belgrade, MT 59714
Firstseen: 01/2003, Last seen: 01/2003

40733 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

1421 W Elm St Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: 01/2006, Last seen: 09/2009

314 E Ash St Apt 2 Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

3431 Boston Pool Rd Hominy, OK 74035
First seen: N/A, Lastseen: N/A

4428 S 248th West Ave Sand Springs, OK 74063
Firstseen: 07/2011, Lastseen: 03/2017

40553 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: 02/2003, Last seen: 08/2011

208 E Hickory St Harvard, NE 68944
Firstseen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

40553 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: 02/2003, Last seen: 02/2009

266 PO Box Sapulpa, OK 74067
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

40553 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070
First seen: 01/2008, Last seen: 01/2008

40553 N 3967 Ln Skiatook, OK 74070
Firstseen: 07/2011, Lastseen: 07/2012

Imposters
Found

0




Professional

Education

Jobs
Found

0

Schools
Found

0

Social Media 1 | Social Media
# Network Profile Link
1 facebook http://iwww.facebook.com/people/_ /1824413120
Photos Q | Photos
Criminal & Traffic Records 2 | crimina

1. CRIMINAL RECORD

Name:
Offender Id:
State:
Offense Details
Case Number:
Court Details
Case Number:
Offense:
Level:
Description:
Arrest Details

Agency:

JORDAN DAVID STODDARD
5W3441274460941060621TR-2015-0175920150701

OK

TR-2015-01759

TR-2015-01759

FAIL TO PROPERLY WEAR SEATBELT (FRONT SEAT PASSENGER)

TRAFFIC

OSAGE COUNTY COURT

OHP OF PERRY OK




2. CRIMINAL RECORD

Name: JORDAN DAVID STODDARD
Offender Id: 5W3441274460941060621TR-2012-0088320120309
State: OK

Offense Details
Case Number: TR-2012-00883
Court Details

Case Number: TR-2012-00883

Offense: TAXES DUE STATE
Level: TRAFFIC
Description: OSAGE COUNTY COURT

Arrest Details

Agency: OCSO

Bankruptcies 0 | Baniaupey

Records

Judgments & Liens

This section is locked. Upgrade this report to view this section.

Licenses

This section is locked. Upgrade this report to view this section.




Disclaimer: While w e are constantly updating and refining our database and service, w e do not represent or w arrant that the results provided
will be 100% accurate and up to date. BeenVerified, Inc. is a database of publicly available sources of information aggregated for your
convenience. BeenVerified, Inc. does not provide private investigator services and this information should not be used for employment, tenant
screening, or any FCRA related purposes. BeenVerified, Inc. does not make any representation or w arranty as to the character or the integrity of
the person, business, or entity that is the subject of any search inquiry processed through our service.

Copyright © 2017 BeenVerified, Inc. Inc. All Rights Reserved.
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